
Practice starts 8/1/16

DAY DATE AWAY HOME TIME DAY DATE AWAY HOME TIME

Tues 9/6/2016 Reedley @ Edison 3:30 Wed 10/5/2016 Edison @ Central 3:30

Thurs 9/8/2016 Central @ Madera 3:30 Thurs 10/6/2016 Edison @ Reedley 3:30

Madera @ Sanger 3:30

Tues 9/13/2016 Reedley @ Madera 3:30

Wed 10/12/2016 Sanger @ Edison 3:30

Tues 9/20/2016 Edison @ Sanger (WAMS) 3:30 Madera @ Reedley 3:30

Thurs 9/22/2016 Central @ Sanger* 3:30 Thurs 10/13/2016 Reedley @ Central 3:30

Edison @ Madera 3:30

Tues 10/18/2016 Sanger @ Central 3:30

Tues 9/27/2016 Central @ Edison 3:30

Reedley @ Sanger 3:30 Wed 10/19/2016 Sanger @ Reedley 3:30

Wed 9/28/2016 Madera @ Central 3:30 Tues 10/25/2016 Playoffs

#4 @ #1 3:30

Thurs 9/29/2016 Madera @ Edison 3:30 #3 @ #2

Central @ Reedley

Thurs 10/27/2016

Championship

s

Tues 10/4/2016 Sanger @ Madera 3:30

Girls start 3:30

8.3.16 Boys start 4:45

  

Sanger home games will be played at Sanger High (* 9/22@ WAMS)

Madera home games will be played at Madera South High

Water Polo Schedule


